
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 4 - Baujahr 1976 - 1989

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.

1. Tag

Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug
Strafpkt.

Streichzeit 

2. Tag

Kl. Baujahr

Gesamt-Pkt.

3. Tag

 1

520

384

Köppen Christian

Jever

Köppen Gabi

Golf

0218 198 1

4

1983

- 136104

GTI I

 27

1045

749

Ramme Joerg

AvD 1

Mannheim Andreas

Audi

0198 603 2

4

1980

- 296244

GT 5 E

 37

1400

846

Weck Horst

Weck, Weck

Weck Susanne

BMW

0248 973 3

4

1986

- 554179

325

 24

1953

995

Kaltenecker Martin

Kaltenecker, Kaltenecker

Kaltenecker Bärbel

Mercedes-Benz

0279 1216 4

4

1977

- 958458

450 SLC

 23

2107

1327

Voß Sebastian

Voss Racing

Voß Friederike

Porsche

0692 1130 5

4

1976

- 780

Sanduhr

285

Carrera 3.0

 36

2526

1682

Stenzel Simon

Vogtmann 4

Ringler Daniel

Porsche

0795 1506 6

4

1985

- 844225

944

 39

2696

1763

Bielefeld Franz Josef

Lebenshilfe-Gießen

Clemm Dr. Andrea

Mercedes-Benz

0863 1013 7

4

1987

- 933

Sanduhr

820

260 4 matic

 25

2986

2158

Irmscher Guenther

Irmscher Classics

Ruff Joachim

Opel Irmscher

0750 1889 8

4

1979

- 828347

Ascona i 2000

 43

3037

2646

Andersen Christian

Mitsubishi 1

Struve Michael

Mitsubishi

600625 1939 9

4

1978

- 991

Sanduhr

473

Colt A150

 41

4464

3372

Orth Klaus-Jürgen

Pirelli 2

Räpple Nina

Porsche

01439 2216 10

4

1977

- 1092809

911 SC RS Evo III HEIG
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 34

4165

3771

Cohn Martin Georg

Cohn, Mell

Mell Marion

Alfa Romeo

6001757 1525 11

4

1984

- 994883

GTV 2.5

 31

4417

3864

Müller Germal

B&M Marketing 2

Franzke Tobias

Fiat

6001118 2245 12

4

1981

- 11531054

124 Spider

 47

4672

3872

Stenzel Paul

Vogtmann 6

Carrodeguas Benz Chenoa

Volkswagen

4001249 2548 13

4

1989

- 1200875

Corrado

 35

5811

4863

Heinemann Gerd

Vogtmann 3

Borgert Michael

Audi

2001622 3120 14

4

1984

- 11481069

200

 38 Oberndorfer Peter

Wertungsverlust

Vogtmann 5

Alby Claudia

Porsche

456 1104 0

4

1987

Sanduhr

944


